
Type Date Num Memo Account Clr Split Amount Balance
Forexco, Inc

Bill 01/01/2016 27908 REIMBURSE M2M FEE 902 · Meter Reading Labor & Exp. 232 · Accounts Payable 131.20 131.20
Bill 01/18/2016 20160118 REIMBURSE LIABILITY INS 925.2 · Insurance - Liability 232 · Accounts Payable 1,556.00 1,687.20
Bill 01/19/2016 1600005-IN REIMBURSE LAUGHLIN FEE 902 · Meter Reading Labor & Exp. 232 · Accounts Payable 33.05 1,720.25
Bill 01/31/2016 1600673-IN REIMBURSE LAUGHLIN FEE 902 · Meter Reading Labor & Exp. 232 · Accounts Payable 33.05 1,753.30
Bill 02/01/2016 28143 REIMBURSE M2M FEE 902 · Meter Reading Labor & Exp. 232 · Accounts Payable 131.20 1,884.50
Bill 02/29/2016 1601254-IN REIMBURSE LAUGHLIN FEE 902 · Meter Reading Labor & Exp. 232 · Accounts Payable 360.00 2,244.50
Bill 02/29/2016 1601254-IN REIMBURSE LAUGHLIN FEE 866 · Total Flow Meter-Supplies 232 · Accounts Payable 846.71 3,091.21
Bill 02/29/2016 1601254-IN REIMBURSE LAUGHLIN FEE 865 · Total Flow Meter-Maintenance 232 · Accounts Payable 3,091.50 6,182.71
Bill 03/11/2016 1602181-IN REIMBURSE LAUGHLIN FEE 902 · Meter Reading Labor & Exp. 232 · Accounts Payable 35.80 6,218.51
Bill 03/16/2016 20160316 REIMBURSE LIABILITY INS 925.2 · Insurance - Liability 232 · Accounts Payable 544.59 6,763.10
Bill 03/31/2016 1602468-IN REIMBURSE LAUGHLIN FEE 902 · Meter Reading Labor & Exp. 232 · Accounts Payable 33.31 6,796.41
Bill 04/30/2016 1602828-IN REIMBURSE LAUGHLIN FEE 902 · Meter Reading Labor & Exp. 232 · Accounts Payable 33.42 6,829.83
Bill 05/31/2016 1601603-IN REIMBURSE LAUGHLIN FEE 902 · Meter Reading Labor & Exp. 232 · Accounts Payable 360.00 7,189.83
Bill 06/24/2016 1603413-IN REIMBURSE LAUGHLIN FEE 902 · Meter Reading Labor & Exp. 232 · Accounts Payable 35.80 7,225.63
Bill 07/11/2016 1603604-IN REIMBURSE LAUGHLIN FEE 902 · Meter Reading Labor & Exp. 232 · Accounts Payable 33.29 7,258.92
Bill 08/08/2016 1603899-IN REIMBURSE LAUGHLIN FEE 902 · Meter Reading Labor & Exp. 232 · Accounts Payable 33.29 7,292.21
Bill 09/07/2016 20160907 REIMBURSE SAM REGISTRATION FEE 408.1.8 · Other Taxes & Fees 232 · Accounts Payable 600.00 7,892.21
Bill 09/09/2016 1604333-IN REIMBURSE LAUGHLIN FEE 902 · Meter Reading Labor & Exp. 232 · Accounts Payable 30.82 7,923.03
Bill 09/30/2016 1605060-IN REIMBURSE LAUGHLIN FEE 902 · Meter Reading Labor & Exp. 232 · Accounts Payable 480.00 8,403.03
Bill 10/11/2016 1604755-IN REIMBURSE LAUGHLIN FEE 902 · Meter Reading Labor & Exp. 232 · Accounts Payable 33.33 8,436.36
Bill 11/09/2016 1606102-IN REIMBURSE LAUGHLIN FEE 902 · Meter Reading Labor & Exp. 232 · Accounts Payable 35.80 8,472.16
Bill 11/30/2016 1606436-IN REIMBURSE LAUGHLIN FEE 902 · Meter Reading Labor & Exp. 232 · Accounts Payable 33.44 8,505.60
Bill 12/05/2016 13432401 REIMBURSE NC SEC OF STATE FILING FEE 408.1.6 · Licenses 232 · Accounts Payable 202.00 8,707.60
Bill 12/31/2016 1606836-IN REIMBURSE LAUGHLIN FEE 902 · Meter Reading Labor & Exp. 232 · Accounts Payable 33.31 8,740.91
Bill 12/31/2016 1605393-IN REIMBURSE LAUGHLIN FEE 902 · Meter Reading Labor & Exp. 232 · Accounts Payable 120.00 8,860.91
Bill 02/09/2017 1700430-IN REIMBURSE LAUGHLIN FEE 902 · Meter Reading Labor & Exp. 232 · Accounts Payable 35.80 8,896.71
Bill 02/28/2017 1700831-IN REIMBURSE LAUGHLIN FEE 902 · Meter Reading Labor & Exp. 232 · Accounts Payable 31.13 8,927.84
Bill 03/29/2017 1701294-IN REIMBURSE LAUGHLIN FEE 902 · Meter Reading Labor & Exp. 232 · Accounts Payable 360.00 9,287.84
Bill 04/10/2017 1702209-IN REIMBURSE LAUGHLIN FEE 902 · Meter Reading Labor & Exp. 232 · Accounts Payable 33.61 9,321.45
Bill 05/08/2017 1702579-IN REIMBURSE LAUGHLIN FEE 902 · Meter Reading Labor & Exp. 232 · Accounts Payable 33.61 9,355.06
Bill 05/26/2017 20170526 REIMBURSE INSURANCE PREMIUMS 924 · Property Insurance 232 · Accounts Payable 1,289.82 10,644.88
Bill 05/30/2017 20170530 REIMBURSE INSURANCE PREMIUMS 924 · Property Insurance 232 · Accounts Payable 590.38 11,235.26
Bill 06/12/2017 1702997-IN REIMBURSE LAUGHLIN FEE 902 · Meter Reading Labor & Exp. 232 · Accounts Payable 33.61 11,268.87
Bill 06/26/2017 20170626 REIMBURSE INSURANCE PREMIUMS 924 · Property Insurance 232 · Accounts Payable 590.38 11,859.25
Bill 06/30/2017 1701766-IN REIMBURSE LAUGHLIN FEE 902 · Meter Reading Labor & Exp. 232 · Accounts Payable 360.00 12,219.25
Bill 06/30/2017 1703280-IN REIMBURSE LAUGHLIN FEE 902 · Meter Reading Labor & Exp. 232 · Accounts Payable 36.08 12,255.33
Bill 07/26/2017 20170726 REIMBURSE INSURANCE PREMIUMS 924 · Property Insurance 232 · Accounts Payable 590.38 12,845.71
Bill 08/09/2017 1703794-IN REIMBURSE LAUGHLIN FEE 902 · Meter Reading Labor & Exp. 232 · Accounts Payable 33.61 12,879.32
Bill 08/24/2017 20170824 REIMBURSE SAM REGISTRATION FEE 408.1.8 · Other Taxes & Fees 232 · Accounts Payable 600.00 13,479.32
Bill 08/28/2017 20170828 REIMBURSE INSURANCE PREMIUMS 924 · Property Insurance 232 · Accounts Payable 590.38 14,069.70
Bill 09/18/2017 1704327-IN REIMBURSE LAUGHLIN FEE 902 · Meter Reading Labor & Exp. 232 · Accounts Payable 36.07 14,105.77
Bill 09/25/2017 20170925 REIMBURSE INSURANCE PREMIUMS 924 · Property Insurance 232 · Accounts Payable 590.38 14,696.15
Bill 09/30/2017 1705234-IN REIMBURSE LAUGHLIN FEE 902 · Meter Reading Labor & Exp. 232 · Accounts Payable 360.00 15,056.15
Bill 10/09/2017 1704630-IN REIMBURSE LAUGHLIN FEE 902 · Meter Reading Labor & Exp. 232 · Accounts Payable 33.59 15,089.74
Bill 10/25/2017 20171025 REIMBURSE INSURANCE PREMIUMS 924 · Property Insurance 232 · Accounts Payable 590.38 15,680.12
Bill 11/10/2017 1706100-IN REIMBURSE LAUGHLIN FEE 902 · Meter Reading Labor & Exp. 232 · Accounts Payable 36.09 15,716.21
Bill 11/27/2017 20171127 REIMBURSE INSURANCE PREMIUMS 924 · Property Insurance 232 · Accounts Payable 590.38 16,306.59
Bill 12/12/2017 1706497-IN REIMBURSE LAUGHLIN FEE 902 · Meter Reading Labor & Exp. 232 · Accounts Payable 33.63 16,340.22
Bill 12/27/2017 20171227 REIMBURSE INSURANCE PREMIUMS 924 · Property Insurance 232 · Accounts Payable 590.38 16,930.60
Bill 12/29/2017 1705685-IN REIMBURSE LAUGHLIN FEE 902 · Meter Reading Labor & Exp. 232 · Accounts Payable 360.00 17,290.60
Bill 01/12/2018 1800061IN REIMBURSE LAUGHLIN FEE 902 · Meter Reading Labor & Exp. 232 · Accounts Payable 33.63 17,324.23
Bill 01/26/2018 20180126 REIMBURSE INSURANCE PREMIUMS 924 · Property Insurance 232 · Accounts Payable 590.38 17,914.61
Bill 02/12/2018 1800437IN REIMBURSE LAUGHLIN FEE 902 · Meter Reading Labor & Exp. 232 · Accounts Payable 36.12 17,950.73
Bill 02/23/2018 20180223 REIMBURSE INSURANCE PREMIUMS 924 · Property Insurance 232 · Accounts Payable 590.38 18,541.11
Bill 03/13/2018 1800889IN REIMBURSE LAUGHLIN FEE 902 · Meter Reading Labor & Exp. 232 · Accounts Payable 33.95 18,575.06
Bill 03/16/2018 20180316 REIMBURSE ACCOUNTING SVCS 923.2 · Accounting Fees 232 · Accounts Payable 2,488.50 21,063.56
Bill 03/29/2018 1803150-IN REIMBURSE LAUGHLIN FEE 902 · Meter Reading Labor & Exp. 232 · Accounts Payable 360.00 21,423.56
Bill 03/29/2018 1803173-IN REIMBURSE LAUGHLIN FEE 893 · Maintenance of Meters & Reg. 232 · Accounts Payable 1,995.00 23,418.56
Bill 04/10/2018 1801224IN REIMBURSE LAUGHLIN FEE 902 · Meter Reading Labor & Exp. 232 · Accounts Payable 34.09 23,452.65
Bill 05/23/2018 1801710-IN REIMBURSE LAUGHLIN FEE 902 · Meter Reading Labor & Exp. 232 · Accounts Payable 36.36 23,489.01
Bill 06/12/2018 1801989-IN REIMBURSE LAUGHLIN FEE 902 · Meter Reading Labor & Exp. 232 · Accounts Payable 33.90 23,522.91
Bill 06/30/2018 1805540-IN REIMBURSE LAUGHLIN FEE 902 · Meter Reading Labor & Exp. 232 · Accounts Payable 360.00 23,882.91
Bill 07/11/2018 1802398-IN REIMBURSE LAUGHLIN FEE 902 · Meter Reading Labor & Exp. 232 · Accounts Payable 33.92 23,916.83
Bill 08/08/2018 1802777-IN REIMBURSE LAUGHLIN FEE 902 · Meter Reading Labor & Exp. 232 · Accounts Payable 34.61 23,951.44
Bill 09/30/2018 1805968-IN REIMBURSE LAUGHLIN FEE 902 · Meter Reading Labor & Exp. 232 · Accounts Payable 360.00 24,311.44
Bill 10/09/2018 1804582-IN REIMBURSE LAUGHLIN FEE 902 · Meter Reading Labor & Exp. 232 · Accounts Payable 33.95 24,345.39
Bill 11/08/2018 1804970-IN REIMBURSE LAUGHLIN FEE 902 · Meter Reading Labor & Exp. 232 · Accounts Payable 36.42 24,381.81
Bill 12/18/2018 1807149-IN REIMBURSE LAUGHLIN FEE 902 · Meter Reading Labor & Exp. 232 · Accounts Payable 33.95 24,415.76
Bill 12/31/2018 1806484-IN REIMBURSE LAUGHLIN FEE 902 · Meter Reading Labor & Exp. 232 · Accounts Payable 360.00 24,775.76

Total Forexco, Inc 24,775.76 24,775.76
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Witness:  Adam Forsberg

To: 

Jtem Code 

291-31 
291-7 
291-1 
291-UPS 

R. L. LAUGHLIN & COMPANY, INC. 
5012 W. Washington Street 
Charleston, WV 25313 
(304) 776-7740 

.I 
Forexco, Inc. 
2309 W Cone Blvd 
Suite 200 
Greensboro, NC 27408-4047 

Description 

CHART INTEGRATION 
DECEMBER, 2015 
31-Day Meters 
7-Day Meters 
Internet Access 
UPS CHARGE 

Invoice 

UM 

Page: 

Customer Number: 

Invoice Number: 1600005-IN 

Invoice Dale: 1/19/2016 

Terms: ~et 30 Days 

Customer P.O.: 

Finance Charge is 1.5% per month I Annual ra1 e of 18%. 
I 

Quantity Price ; ount 

80.00 
4.00 
1.00 
1.00 

Total 

4.13 
2.47 

36.75 
9.59 

Net'lnvoice: 
Freight 

Sales Tax: 
mount Due: 

330.40 
9.88 

36.75 
9.59 

386.62 
0.00 
0.00 

386.62 
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Witness:  Adam Forsberg

PREMIUM/\ssiGNMENf 
COR.POR~ 

Post Office Box 8000 I Tallahassee I Florida I 32314-8000 
l.850.907,5610, Ext. 11 

Our website is available 24 hour· a day / 7 days a week! 
Check your loao status or make y ur payment on line today. 

I 

LOAN BALANCE: As of 1/18/2016 $8,270.86 

9of 10 

Not.e: AJL payme.nh submitted af r 3:30pn1 "Eastern Time 
wiU be credited on the o 1t business day. 

PAYMENT NUMBER: 

LOAN NUMBER: 

AMOUNT PACD: 

CHECK NUMBER: 

DATE MAILED: 

$, ______ _ 

Overnight payments c be mailed to ; 
Premium Assignmen Corporation 

Attn; Accounting eparlmen-t 
3522 Thomasvtlle R , Sujte 400 

Tallahassee, Flori a 32309 

Your PAC loan is for payment on insurance obtained through your agen 

ALLIANT INS SERVICES 
If your loan is delinquent, payment of this invoice may not prevent cancellatio of your 

insurance policy for a previous month's payment default. 

Make your check or money order payable to PAC and mail your payme t to: 

Premium Assignment Corporation 
POBox8000 

Tallahassee, FL 32314-8000 

Gs \,1~H.s 
/_P_;,; 

1-\l 0 

(.,i''-JI>-:!) 

)l--l?rtSS 

21 ,,.,., .,. / 0(. 
' :, ,~ :, ' l!;I:,, t..::: 

Late payment amount due if received after 2/10/2016 

Keep This Portion For Your Records 

PREMILJMl\ssiGNMENr 
C ORPOR~ 

Post Office Box 8000 I Tallahassee I Florida I 32314-8000 

AGENCY NAME: ALLIANT INS SERVICES 

Invoice Date Loan No. Date Due 

1/18/2016 - 2/05/2016 

Scheduled 
Pa ent 

$3,596.03 

Late Payment 

$4,854.63 

6, 17<\'f_) :z q_ ~-1::ia> 
~·~"?,~.,.,: 1"30-5", 

~ tn "',"" l 'o I . 0\-:: 

1. !\ \ ,.,i., : C!i'o-1.~ 

A.mount Enclosed 

FOREXCOINC Premium Assi ent Corporation 
2309 W CONE BL VD STE 200 PO Box 8000 
GREENSBORO NC 27408 Tallahassee, FL 32314-8000 

0 •••• 200•151908194000003596032 •••• 048546300 
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Witness:  Adam Forsberg

DATA CORPORATION 

M2M Data Corporation 
8668 Concord center Drive 
Englewood, CO 80112 
Phone: 303-768-0064 
Fax: 303-799-8828 

BiHTo: 
Forexco Inc. 
2309 W. Cme Blvd., #200 
Greensboro, NC 27408-4047 

Customer ID 
FOREXO 

Sales Rep ID 
Matt Begler 

ouantitv Part No. 
-

1.00 

2.00 

Invoice subject to M2M Terms 
& Conditions, set forth at 
www.m2rn:latacorp.com 

-
Ship to: 

Customer PO - -

-

Shipping Method 
UPS Ground 

·oesaiotion 
Alarms - Voice Message (Service) 
Federal Prison 

Single Run Instantaneoos - 24 nmes 
p/Day 

Federal Prison 

Bell County Master 

i~\\ ~ \o'-\.~c; 

d--~Sf3 
INVOICE 

Invoice Date: Jan 1, 2016 
Invoice Number: 27908 

-

- - --Payment Terms 
Net 30 Days 

Ship Date .1 Due Date 

I 1/31/16 
Unit Price Amount 

26.25 26.25 

104.95 209.90 

...rlc... C? :; l0'1-~~ + 1..c..-2-~ C l~\!2..D 

Subtotal 
236.15 Sales Tax 

Freight 

Total Invoice Amount 
236.15 

Payment/Credit Applied 
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Witness:  Adam Forsberg

To: 

Item Code 

291-LAB 

291-MIL 
PART 

PART 

PART 

291-LAB 

291-MIL 
PART 

PART 

291-MON 

Invoice 
R. L. LAUGHLIN & COMPANY, INC. 
5012 W. Washington Street 
Charleston, WV 25313 
(304) 776-7740 

Forexco, Inc. A O 7 zoro 
2309 W Cone Blvd 
Suite 200 
Greensboro, NC 27408-4047 

c? 

---

~-D 

~ :9 

Description 

JANu,-..r<Y 28, 2016 
FEDERAL PRISON 
LABOR 
INSTALL COMMUNICATIONS IN TOTALFLOW, 
COULD NOT GET MODEM TO CONNECT 
TO VERIZON NETWORK;. TRAVELED 
TO PICK UP NEW MODEM. INST ALL 
NEW MODEM AND SET UP ON EL YNX 
MILEAGE 
Part 
RA VEN XT MODEM 
Part 
12 DB ANTENNA 
Part 

_ TYp E_N TO NJ O F.:LCABLE 
JANUARY 29, 2016 
CITI ENERGY 01 
LABOR 
INSTALL EXTRA BATTERY, LARGER 
SOLAR PANEL, AON VOLTAGE REGULATOR 
MILEAGE 
Part 
12 VOLT SUNSAVER 
Part 
BATTERY 
FEBRUARY 29, 2016 
CITI ENERGY 01 

...._____--

MONITORING 
DECEMBER, JANUARY, FEBRUARY 
FED~RAL PR_LSON 

291 -MON v'-fO MONITORING 
FEBRUARY 

f)<.D ~ Hot)". \o~ -'-

:r:lt. c~ :: 3'\3~.'2--\ 

UM 

\1..-0 = 

-+ '3~0 :: 

Page: 

Customer Number: 

Invoice Number: 1601254-IN 

Invoice Date: 2/29/2016 

Terms: Net 30 Days 

Customer P.O.: 

Finance Charge is 1.5% per month I Annual rate of 18%. 

Quantity 

12.00 

974.00 
1.00 

1-00 

1.00 

2.00 

600.00 
1.00 

1.00 

3.00 

1.00 

1 So" . i.o~ 

4 J. ctt>. 2-\ 

Price 

75.00 

2.25 
576.94 

153.77 

116.00 

75.00 

2.25 
82.85 

106.80 

120.00 

120.00 

Net Invoice: 
Freight: 

Sales Tax: 

l otal Amount Due: 

Amount 

900_00 

21 91,50 

576.94 

'153.77 

116,00 

150.00 

1350.00 
82.85 

106.80 

360.00 

120.00 

6107,86 
0.00 

0.00 

6,107.86 
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Witness:  Adam Forsberg

Adam Forsber:g 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

Adam, 

Monday, March 21, 2016 4:04 PM 
Adam Forsberg 
Re: Laughlin Invoice 

The attached invoice is approved for payment. The breakdown of allocated costs are as follows; 

Jan. 28, 2016 is for the Prison Meter/CitiPower / Code is 865 for maintenance and 866 for any supplies. 

Jan. 29, 2016 is for the Bell County Compressor Station/Forexco/total flow meter. Code is 900/4. 

February 29, 2016. 291-Monitoring $320.00 is for Prison Meter for Dec., Jan. & Feb. 3 months. 

February 29, 2016. 291 Monitoring $120.00 is for t he Bell County Total Flow at the compressor station. Code is 900/4 

If you have any questions, please advise. 

Vernon 
-~ Adam Forsberg 
> Vernon, 
> 
> Please review and code the attached invoice 
> 

> 
> 

> Thanks, 
> 

> 
> 
> Adam Forsberg 
> 
> CitiEnergy, LLC / Forexco, Inc. 
> 
> 2309 W Cone Blvd, Ste 200 
> 
> Greensboro, NC 27408 
> 
> Phone: (336) 379-0800 Ext. 103 
> 

> Fax: (336) 379-0881 
> 
> 

> 

> 
> 

> wrote: 

1 



Item 25 
Page 8 of 67 

Witness:  Adam Forsberg

To: 

Item Code 

291-LAB 

291-MIL 
PART 

PART 

PART 

291 -LAB 

291-MIL 
PART 

PART 

291-MON 

Invoice 
R. L LAUGHLIN & COMPANY, INC. 
5012 W. Washington Street 
Charleston, WV 25313 
(304) 776-7740 

Forexco, Inc. LJ 
2309 W Cone Blvd 
Suite 200 
Greensboro, NC 27408-4047 

~-J.-V 

l? 

Description 

JANG;:;--rtr2~201o -
FEDERAL PRISON 
LABOR 
INSTALL COMMUNICATIONS IN TOT AL FLOW. 
COULD NOT GET MODEM TO CONNECT 
TO VERIZON NETWORK TRAVELED 
TO PICK UP NEW MODEM. INSTALL 
NEW MODEM AND SET UP ON EL YNX 
MILEAGE 
Part 
RAVEN XT MODEM 
Part 
12 DB ANTENNA 
Part 
TY_2E.tiU:QNJ O . .FT .CAB._.__ __ _ 
JANUARY 29, 2016 
CITIENERGY 01 
LABOR 
INSTALL EXTRA BATTERY, LARGER 
SOLAR PANEL, AON VOLTAGE REGULATOR 
MILEAGE 
Part 
12 VOLT SUNSAVER 
Part 
_BATTf:RY 
FEBRUARY 29, 2016 
CITIENERGY 01 
MONITORING 
DECEMBER, JANUARY,FEBRUARY 

UM 

Page: 

Customer Number. 

Invoice Number. 1601254-IN 

Invoice Date: 2/29/2016 

Terms: Net 30 Days 

Customer P.O.: 

Rnance Charge is 1.5% per month I Annual rate of 18%. 

Quantity 

12.00 

974.00 
1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

2.00 

600.00 
1.00 

1.00 

Price 

75.00 

2.25 
576.94 

153.77 

116.00 

75.00 

2.25 
82.85 

106.80 

----- -~- ---

3.00 120.00 

Amount 

900.00 

2191 .50 
576.94 

153.77 

116.00 

150.00 

1350.00 
82.85 

106.80 

360.00 

----- _f~s_RAIJ'RIS~Olli..------------------------291-MON t:: '{ 'O MONITORING 
-~ FEBRUARY 

1.00 120.00 120.00 

Net Invoice: 6107.86 
Freight: 0.00 

Sales Tax: 0.00 --- ---Total Amount Due: 6,107.86 
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Witness:  Adam Forsberg

PREM~iGNMENr 
CORPORATION -------Post Office Box 8800 I Tallahassee I Florida 132314-8800 

BALANCE DUE INVOICE 
FOREXCOINC 
2309 W CONE BL VD STE 200 
GREENSBORO NC 27408-4047 

Loan Number: -
Loan Balance: $1 ,258.60 

03/16/2016 

We have received the last scheduled installment on your insurance account. However, the amount listed above is still due. Before our interest in your insurance policy can be satisfied, this balance needs to be paid. We will appreciate your payment within 15 days. 

Should you have any questions regarding this matter, please contact our Customer Service Department at 1-850-907-5610, ext 12. 

(;;,;,,6 ' ',;. 21. s'h, 2.b s.oe 
LJ?, \.,,\ i .n o1,:i 101...1c>: 
p-r.. b '3. 'o<=,~'., ·~ .. ~'I 

CnJcs 2-1 -7a,.:io ~ 73.°?>l 
'f--Ji>i:.S> I . 1 ~ 'o '2.. '--\- . o '-l 

i.-f .-1 lo 5 -S 

Return the BOTTOM portion with your payment in the enclosed envelope. 

PREMIUMA.ssiGNMENT 
CO R PORATION -----Post Office Box 8800 j Tallahassee I Florida I 32314-8800 

Invoice Date Loan Number 
03/16/2016 -

FOREXCOINC 
2309 W CONE BL VD STE 200 
GREENSBORO NC 27408-4047 

Amount Due 

$1,258.60 

INVOICE 
PAYMENT NOTICE 

Amount Enclosed 

••••• 2•0015190&1900000012586•2 •• 0 •• 1258600• 
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Witness:  Adam Forsberg

To: 

Item Code 

291-31 
291-7 
291-1 
291-UPS 

R. L. LAUGHLIN & COMPANY, INC. 
5012 W. Washington Street 
Charleston, WV 25313 
(304) 776-7740 

Forexco, Inc. 
2309 W Cone Blvd 
Suite 200 
Greensboro, NC 27408-4047 

Description 

CHART INTEGRATION 
FEBRUARY, 2016 
31-Day Meters 
7-Day Meters 
Internet Access 
UPS CHARGE 

Invoice 

16 

UM 

Page: 

Customer Number: 

Invoice Number: 1602181-IN 

Invoice Date: 3/11/2016 

Terms: Net 30 Days 

Customer P.O.: 

Finance Charge Is 1.5% per month / Annual rate of 18%. 

Quantity Price Amount 

81.00 4.13 334.53 
5.00 2.47 12.35 
1.00 36.75 36.75 
1.00 10.14 10.14 

\,vJ~ s ~ r-{-S?, . r ·l'i . 3s'l ~1 

~tL Cf-:: lil.. .~S"-¥ -~-1.-\~ i::. t>S ~0 

Net Inv ice: 
Freight: 

Sales Tax: 
Total Amount Oue: 

393.77 
0.00 
0.00 

393.77 
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Witness:  Adam Forsberg

To: 

Item Code 

291-31 
291-7 
291-1 
291-UPS 

R. L. LAUGHLIN & COMPANY, INC. 
5012 W. Washington Street 
Charleston, WV 25313 
(304) 776-7740 

Forexco, Inc. 
2309 W Cone Blvd 
Suite 200 
Greensboro, NC 27408-4047 

Description 

CHART INTEGRATION 
JANUARY, 2016 
31-Day Meters 
7-Day Meters 
lntemet Access 
UPS CHARGE 

Invoice 

R 20 

UM 

Page: 

Customer Number: 

Invoice Number: 1600673-IN 

Invoice Date: 1/31/2016 

Terms: Net 30 Days 

Customer P.O.: 

Finance Charge is 1.5% per month I Annual rate of 18%. 
I 

Quantity Price Amount 

80.00 4.13 330.40 
4.00 2.47 9.88 
1.00 36.75 36.75 
1.00 9.59 9.59 

\,..)(t,\\S --:;:fio.yo 4- ~-n ;;.3S3.s7 

JJ LL~= A.-'b'o + "J. .q -:. ~'3.oS 

Net Invoice: 386.62 
Freight: 0.00 

Sales Tax: ____ 0._00 __ •. 
Total Amount Due: 386.62 
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Witness:  Adam Forsberg

D ATA CORPORATION 

M2M Data Corporation 
8668 Concord Center Drive 
Englewood, CO 80112 
Phone: 303-768-0064 
Fax: 303-799-8828 

BIii To: 
Forexco Inc. 
2309 W. Cooe Blvd., #200 
Greensboro, NC 27408-4047 

Customer ID 
FOREXO 

Sales Rep ID 
Matt Segler 

Ouantitv Part No. 
1.00 

2.00 

Invoice subject to M2M Terms 
& Conditions, set forth at 
www .m2mdatacorp.com 

